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
survey (2002-0661) indicating that these parcels have access from that road as well as
Lindeman Road. 
Summer Tax Due: $806.29

LINDERMAN RD
BEAR LAKE

$4,111.17



Mecosta

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
4320 Parcel ID: 10 039 021 000; Legal Description: SEC 13 T14N R09W LOTS 21, 22, 23

GOLF PORT ESTATES # 1. Comments: Canadian Lakes is private residential community
where vibrant recreational life joins an active social life in the incredibly beautiful
woodlands of northern Michigan. Within the 11 square miles of rolling hills, serene
waterways and lush greenlands, members and their guests experience 700 acres of all-
sports lakes with five beaches, three unmatched golf courses and delectable dining.
Please investigate the Yearly Association Dues. Additional Disclosures: 16 (see key for
full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $51.16

9690 PERE
MARQUETTE DR
STANWOOD

$851.41



Menominee

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
4408 Parcel ID: 051-026-290-20; Legal Description: SEC 34 T32N R27W PRT OF NE1/4 OF

SW1/4 BEG AT SW COR OF 23RD AVE & 21ST ST TH W130.5' S130' E130.5' N ALG W LN OF
21ST ST 130.16' TO POB. Comments: Former dentists office. Mid-century modern design.
Quality construction. The forward part of the building is pretty solid and will need cleaning
but not major repair. The back end has a very bad roof and the space back there will need
to be gutted and redone. 4 small offices, reception and work space up front, larger office
and storeroom to the rear. All needs a good roof and some attention to soffits. Parking for
an=bout 15 vehicles. Check with the zoning folks to assure that your plans meet allowed
uses under ordinance. 
Summer Tax Due: $2,350.31

2101 23RD AVE
MENOMINEE

$9,942.41



Missaukee

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
4502 Parcel ID: 009-490-027-00; Legal Description: SEC 11 T22N R8W LOT 27 MISSAUKEE

PARK 2ND ADD. Comments: Cute little 3BR 1BA cottage on a waterfront 50' lot on Lake
Missaukee. Beautiful sandy beach. Sits on a bluff with steps about 20 feet above lake
level. 20's era cottage has had a mid-century remodel with paneling and acoustic tile
ceiling, and a more recent bathroom upgrade. The kitchen has a pass thru window to a
rear porch that serves as a three seasons dining room. 3 bedrooms plus a fourth walk-thru
room upstairs. It sleeps around 8 comfortably. Nice glass porch across the front with great
views of this very popular all-sports lake. Roof isn't horribly old. This is dated and modest,
but in excellent overall condition and should be move-in ready. You should be able to enjoy
this, this year! 
Summer Tax Due: $733.97

7128 W LAKE ST
LAKE CITY

$11,497.67



Monroe

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
4606 This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 3 parcels

(1 of 3) Parcel ID: 07 765 272 00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T6S R10E BREST BAY
GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 272 & 273. Comments: Vacant lot close to lake and park.
Property is also wooded. There is a clay berm surrounding this property preventing
practical access. These lots are unbuildable, please be aware. Additional Disclosures:
49; 41 (see key for full text) 

(2 of 3) Parcel ID: 07 765 274 00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T6S R10E BREST BAY
GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 274 & 275. Comments: Technically not lake front but you can
see the lake from the front of the house. It is located in Brest Bay Grove. May not be
buildable. Nice homes in vicinity. Additional Disclosures: 41; 49 (see key for full text) 

(3 of 3) Parcel ID: 07 765 280 00; Legal Description: SEC 29 T6S R10E BREST BAY
GROVE SUBDIVISION LOTS 280 & 281. Comments: No road access to this lot (unimproved
road). Heavy woods and terrain challenged. Close to Lake Erie in Brest Bay Grove Sub.
Approximately 100 x 100ft sq. Additional Disclosures: 41; 8; 49 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $8.32

ELM ST,
NEWPORT;

ELM ST,
NEWPORT;

MAPLE ST,
NEWPORT

$1,115.02



Montcalm

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid
7220 Parcel ID: 014-170-011-00; Legal Description: LOTS 11 & 12 NELSON'S ADDITION TO
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